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Jerseys after Stage 2: Emmen - Emmen

Yellow Jersey - General Classification
62 10015221102 JOHANSEN Julius

PROVINCIE DRENTHE / OP FIETSE

Team Coloquick

Green Jersey - Points Classification

42 10010173563 KANTER Max

FIETSEN EN KOFFIE

Development Team Sunweb

Polka Dot Jersey - Climbers Classification

WENSINK

13 10010947644 DEKKER David Metec - TKH CT p/b Mantel
White Jersey - Young Rider Classification SHIMANO
62 10015221102 JOHANSEN Julius Team Coloquick

Jersey will be worn by:

4 10014918681 SCHELLING Ide

SEG Racing Academy

e T

|

Blue Jersey - Best Club Riders Classification

113 10009812340 VRIES Hartthijs de

BATHOORN AUTOSCHADE
NWVG - Fila Cyclingteam

Red Jersey - Combativity

125 10015791883 LENG Mathijs de

CARAVANEXPERT PIJINENBORG
WV De Jonge Renner
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Result Stage 2 : Emmen - Emmen

Distance: 159.9 km

Average speed of the winner: 42.618 km/h
Number of starters: 110
Riders abandoning the race: 0

Pos Nr
1 42
2 6
3 54
4 114
5 113
6 84
7 81
8 31
9 175

10 13

11 53

12 51

13 45

14 23

15 5

16 122

17 25

18 106

19 92

20 152

21 14

22 34

23 15

24 66

25 24

26 55

27 95

28 62

29 136

30 123

31 71

32 3

33 43

34 65

35 161

36 115

37 142

38 133

39 126

40 12

41 41

42 105

43 144

44 11

45 184

46 21

47 143

48 1

49 186

50 121

51 35

52 83

53 32

54 73

12-09-2018 16:26:26

UCI ID

10010173563
10009968752
10011015847
10014448637
10009812340
10013892707
10010771327
10015062060
10014762168
10010947644
10015003961
10015825734
10008705833
10014309096
10014890187
10013804393
10015682153
10009868116
10009714633
10009523663
10014759946
10015686904
10010607235
10009864375
10015599604
10013798232
10010118696
10015221102
10011140432
10015793503
10008849616
10015508765
10043809022
10016139871
10015438542
10062522948
10008817583
10015352858
10010947846
10009412923
10015766322
10015483810
10015841393
10014952229
10023358994
10010973411
10009523764
10009501233
10015795119
10009749389
10009220034
10014218463
10010977047
10014641324

Surname, Name
KANTER Max
KOOISTRA Marten
REX Laurenz
BREUKELMAN Chiel
VRIES Hartthijs de

DE DECKER Alfdan
THIJSSEN Gerben
MEIJER Gijs

NOPPEN Antonie van
DEKKER David
BAUDE Arthur
FREHEN Jérémy
NIEUWENHUIS Joris
VAN WIJK Oscar
MEEUS Jordi

IERSEL Youri van

DE JONG Timo

HOLT Joe

GUEX Quentin
VIERHOUTEN Gino Luca
VAN DER HORST Dennis
VAN DEN BERG Marijn
NIEUWPOORT Jelle
WALLIN Rasmus Bggh
OREEL Lars

DEBUY Anthony
SCHNEITER Joab
JOHANSEN Julius
VAN SINTMAARTENSDIJK Daan
WITTENBERG Wim
RESELL Erik Nordsaeter
HOOLE Daan

MARKL Niklas
PRICE-PEJTERSEN Johan
BOOTSVELD Jelle
PATERSON Aden
SCHOLTEN Wiebe
POELS Xavier
HELVOIRT Koen van
BOUWMANS Dylan
HEINSCHKE Leon
BRITTON Rhys
TELLEGEN Sven

VAN DEN BERG Lars
VESTER Sebastian
VAN LOON Jordi

VOS Jurriaan

AFFINI Edoardo

RIJK Dorus de
BOUWMANS Bryan
BAX Sjoerd
CASTRIQUE Jonas
TIMMERMANS Justin
SAUGSTAD Lars

Team

Development Team Sunweb
SEG Racing Academy

Ago - Aqua Service

NWVG - Fila Cyclingteam
NWVG - Fila Cyclingteam
Lotto Soudal Development Team
Lotto Soudal Development Team
Delta Cycling Rotterdam
Regio Willebrord

Metec - TKH CT p/b Mantel
Ago - Aqua Service

Ago - Aqua Service
Development Team Sunweb
Destil - Parkhotel Valkenburg
SEG Racing Academy

WYV De Jonge Renner

Destil - Parkhotel Valkenburg
Wales Racing Academy

IAM Excelsior

Krush IJsselstreek Cycling Team
Metec - TKH CT p/b Mantel
Delta Cycling Rotterdam
Metec - TKH CT p/b Mantel
Team Coloquick

Destil - Parkhotel Valkenburg
Ago - Aqua Service

IAM Excelsior

Team Coloquick

Regio Bladel

WV De Jonge Renner

Time
3:45:07
3:45:07
3:45.07
3:45:07
3:45.07
3:45:07
3:45:07
3:45:07
3:45.07
3:45:07
3:45:07
3:45:07
3:45:07
3:45:07
3:45:07
3:45:07
3:45:07
3:45:07
3:45:07
3:45:07
3:45:07
3:45:07
3:45:07
3:45:07
3:45:07
3:45:07
3:45:07
3:45:07
3:45:07
3:45:07

UNO-X Norwegian Development Tear 3:45:07

SEG Racing Academy
Development Team Sunweb
Team Coloquick

Regio Oost-Nederland
NWVG - Fila Cyclingteam
Sensa - Kanjers voor Kanjers
Regio Bladel

WV De Jonge Renner

Metec - TKH CT p/b Mantel
Development Team Sunweb
Wales Racing Academy
Sensa - Kanjers voor Kanjers
Metec - TKH CT p/b Mantel
Regio De Peddelaars

Destil - Parkhotel Valkenburg
Sensa - Kanjers voor Kanjers
SEG Racing Academy

Regio De Peddelaars

WV De Jonge Renner

Delta Cycling Rotterdam
Lotto Soudal Development Team
Delta Cycling Rotterdam

3:45:07
3:45:07
3:45.07
3:45:07
3:45.07
3:45:07
3:45.07
3:45:07
3:45:07
3:45:07
3:45:07
3:45:07
3:45:07
3:45:07
3:45:07
3:45:07
3:45:07
3:45:07
3:45:07
3:45:07
3:45:07
3:45:07

UNO-X Norwegian Development Tearr 3:45:07
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Pos Nr UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap Bonus
55 153 10022768409 KROEZE Danny Krush IJsselstreek Cycling Team 3:45:07
56 146 10015125011 VARWEG Christian Sensa - Kanjers voor Kanjers 3:45:07
57 72 10015905354 URIANSTAD Martin Bugge UNO-X Norwegian Development Team 3:45:07
58 76 10015502604 HVIDEBERG Jonas Iversby UNO-X Norwegian Development Team 3:45:07
59 94 10009498809 SCHAPPI Martin IAM Excelsior 3:45:07
60 61 10009766062 HARDAHL Anders Team Cologuick 3:45:07
61 46 10053551660 SALMON Martin Alexander Development Team Sunweb 3:45:07
62 82 10014890793 APERS Ruben Lotto Soudal Development Team 3:45:07
63 141 10023376475 LEEMREIZE Gijs Sensa - Kanjers voor Kanjers 3:45:07
64 176 10015677002 HAEST Jasper Regio Willebrord 3:45:07
65 195 10014879275 SODEN Bradley HSK Trias-Mooi Jong 3:45:07
66 163 10015438340 SCHULTEN Chiel Regio Oost-Nederland 3:45:07
67 156 10010782643 OTTEVANGER Bas Krush IJsselstreek Cycling Team 3:45:07
68 86 10015687611 VANHOOF Ward Lotto Soudal Development Team 3:45:07
69 124 10015685385 NABERMAN Tim WV De Jonge Renner 3:45:07
70 85 10015675281 CASSAERT Loran Lotto Soudal Development Team 3:45:07
71 93 10016123404 QUINCEY Scott IAM Excelsior 3:45:07
72 166 10015905556 VELING Quinten Regio Oost-Nederland 3:45:07
73 116 10015124910 SMIT Chiel NWVG - Fila Cyclingteam 3:45:07
74 135 10014305157 CELI Abe Regio Bladel 3:45:07
75 96 10014971528 BELLIA Matteo IAM Excelsior 3:45:07
76 4 10014918681 SCHELLING Ide SEG Racing Academy 3:45:07
e 26 10015681244 BLUMMEL Robin Destil - Parkhotel Valkenburg 3:45:07
78 112 10014572717 JONG Jeen de NWVG - Fila Cyclingteam 3:45:07
79 131 10013870071 MINTEN Kevin Regio Bladel 3:45:07
80 22 10015541101 MOLENAAR Alex Destil - Parkhotel Valkenburg 3:45:07
81 2 10010948149 ARENSMAN Thymen SEG Racing Academy 3:45:07
82 103 10016130070 TILLETT James Wales Racing Academy 3:45:07
83 155 10015125819 ARENDSHORST Jelmer Krush 1Jsselstreek Cycling Team 3:45:07
84 56 10016305074 PAQUOT Tom Ago - Aqua Service 3:45:07
85 134 10015598994 CELI Harm Regio Bladel 3:45:07
86 16 10015598590 VAN DER TUUK Danny Metec - TKH CT p/b Mantel 3:45:07
87 171 10015681143 BIERKENS Tim Regio Willebrord 3:45:07
88 75 10015124405 SKAARSETH Iver UNO-X Norwegian Development Team 3:45:07
89 102 10016132700 TILLETT Samuel Wales Racing Academy 3:45:07
90 151 10009495068 ARENTSEN Arjan Krush 1Jsselstreek Cycling Team 3:45:07
91 36 10011140735 TULNER Rens Delta Cycling Rotterdam 3:45:07
92 44 10014918378 MOBACH Jarno Development Team Sunweb 3:45:07
93 64 10010592481 BLIGAARD LYHNE Daniel Team Coloquick 3:45:07
94 165 10009495674 WOLFFENBUTTEL Nils Regio Oost-Nederland 3:45:07
95 192 10014157334 JANSEN Tom HSK Trias-Mooi Jong 3:45:07
96 194 10023362331 BERG David van den HSK Trias-Mooi Jong 3:45:07
97 172 10009336333 BAKX Kelvin Regio Willebrord 3:45:07
98 74 10019995522 KULSET Sindre UNO-X Norwegian Development Team 3:45:07
99 101 10010922685 KIBBLE Peter Wales Racing Academy 3:45:26 0:19
100 104 10016233336 COOMBE Daniel Wales Racing Academy 3:45:26 0:19
101 52 10009136168 TAMINIAUX Lionel Ago - Aqua Service 3:45:26 0:19
102 33 10015508866 HOPPEZAK Vincent Delta Cycling Rotterdam 3:45:30 0:23
103 162 10015542515 PAALMAN Koen Regio Oost-Nederland 3:45:42 0:35
104 111 10023426389 HAAN Sven de NWVG - Fila Cyclingteam 3:47:06 1:59
105 174 10022722535 PELT Olivier van Regio Willebrord 3:48:06 2:59
106 91 10014969508 BALLABIO Giacomo IAM Excelsior 3:48:06 2:59
107 125 10015791883 LENG Mathijs de WV De Jonge Renner 3:49:38 4:31
108 145 10014365983 JOHANNINK Jelle Sensa - Kanjers voor Kanjers 3:49:38 4:31
109 173 10015689732 MAAS Danny Regio Willebrord 3:49:38 4:31
110 63 10011208231 VINGEGAARD Jonas Team Coloquick 3:51:49 6:42
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Individual Classification by Time after Stage 2 : Emmen - Emmen

Pos Nr UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap Bonus
1 62 10015221102 JOHANSEN Julius Team Coloquick 6:31:57
2 4 10014918681 SCHELLING Ide SEG Racing Academy 6:32:01 0:04
3 42 10010173563 KANTER Max Development Team Sunweb 6:32:09 0:12 10"
4 6 10009968752 KOOISTRA Marten SEG Racing Academy 6:32:17 0:20 6"
5 66 10009864375 WALLIN Rasmus Bggh Team Coloquick 6:32:23 0:26
6 43 10043809022 MARKL Niklas Development Team Sunweb 6:32:23
7 3 10015508765 HOOLE Daan SEG Racing Academy 6:32:23
8 83 10014218463 CASTRIQUE Jonas Lotto Soudal Development Team 6:32:23
9 35 10009220034 BAX Sjoerd Delta Cycling Rotterdam 6:32:23
10 31 10015062060 MEIJER Gijs Delta Cycling Rotterdam 6:32:25 0:28
11 113 10009812340 VRIES Hartthijs de NWVG - Fila Cyclingteam 6:32:25
12 45 10008705833 NIEUWENHUIS Joris Development Team Sunweb 6:32:25
13 5 10014890187 MEEUS Jordi SEG Racing Academy 6:32:25
14 34 10015686904 VAN DEN BERG Marijn Delta Cycling Rotterdam 6:32:25
15 23 10014309096 VAN WIJK Oscar Destil - Parkhotel Valkenburg 6:32:25
16 114 10014448637 BREUKELMAN Chiel NWVG - Fila Cyclingteam 6:32:25
17 136 10011140432 VAN SINTMAARTENSDIJK Daan Regio Bladel 6:32:25
18 25 10015682153 DE JONG Timo Destil - Parkhotel Valkenburg 6:32:25
19 95 10010118696 SCHNEITER Joab IAM Excelsior 6:32:25
20 41 10015766322 HEINSCHKE Leon Development Team Sunweb 6:32:25
21 1 10009501233 AFFINI Edoardo SEG Racing Academy 6:32:25
22 21 10010973411 VAN LOON Jordi Destil - Parkhotel Valkenburg 6:32:25
23 65 10016139871 PRICE-PEJTERSEN Johan Team Coloquick 6:32:25
24 115 10062522948 PATERSON Aden NWVG - Fila Cyclingteam 6:32:25
25 12 10009412923 BOUWMANS Dylan Metec - TKH CT p/b Mantel 6:32:25
26 32 10010977047 TIMMERMANS Justin Delta Cycling Rotterdam 6:32:25
27 11 10014952229 VAN DEN BERG Lars Metec - TKH CT p/b Mantel 6:32:25
28 73 10014641324 SAUGSTAD Lars UNO-X Norwegian Development Team 6:32:25
29 82 10014890793 APERS Ruben Lotto Soudal Development Team 6:32:25
30 61 10009766062 HARDAHL Anders Team Coloquick 6:32:25
31 94 10009498809 SCHAPPI Martin IAM Excelsior 6:32:25
32 86 10015687611 VANHOOF Ward Lotto Soudal Development Team 6:32:25
33 16 10015598590 VAN DER TUUK Danny Metec - TKH CT p/b Mantel 6:32:25
34 81 10010771327 THIJSSEN Gerben Lotto Soudal Development Team 6:32:43 0:46
35 52 10009136168 TAMINIAUX Lionel Ago - Aqua Service 6:32:44 0:47
36 54 10011015847 REX Laurenz Ago - Agua Service 6:36:35 4:38 4"
37 161 10015438542 BOOTSVELD Jelle Regio Oost-Nederland 6:36:38 4:41 1"
38 175 10014762168 NOPPEN Antonie van Regio Willebrord 6:36:39 4:42
39 53 10015003961 BAUDE Arthur Ago - Agua Service 6:36:39
40 14 10014759946 VAN DER HORST Dennis Metec - TKH CT p/b Mantel 6:36:39
41 123 10015793503 WITTENBERG Wim WV De Jonge Renner 6:36:39
42 142 10008817583 SCHOLTEN Wiebe Sensa - Kanjers voor Kanjers 6:36:39
43 24 10015599604 OREEL Lars Destil - Parkhotel Valkenburg 6:36:39
44 92 10009714633 GUEX Quentin IAM Excelsior 6:36:39
45 71 10008849616 RESELL Erik Nordsaeter UNO-X Norwegian Development Tean 6:36:39
46 13 10010947644 DEKKER David Metec - TKH CT p/b Mantel 6:36:39
47 15 10010607235 NIEUWPOORT Jelle Metec - TKH CT p/b Mantel 6:36:39
48 55 10013798232 DEBUY Anthony Ago - Aqua Service 6:36:39
49 122 10013804393 IERSEL Youri van WYV De Jonge Renner 6:36:39
50 133 10015352858 POELS Xavier Regio Bladel 6:36:39
51 105 10015483810 BRITTON Rhys Wales Racing Academy 6:36:39
52 144 10015841393 TELLEGEN Sven Sensa - Kanjers voor Kanjers 6:36:39
53 146 10015125011 VARWEG Christian Sensa - Kanjers voor Kanjers 6:36:39
54 121 10009749389 BOUWMANS Bryan WV De Jonge Renner 6:36:39
55 76 10015502604 HVIDEBERG Jonas Iversby UNO-X Norwegian Development Team 6:36:39
56 143 10009523764 VOS Jurriaan Sensa - Kanjers voor Kanjers 6:36:39
57 153 10022768409 KROEZE Danny Krush 1Jsselstreek Cycling Team 6:36:39
58 124 10015685385 NABERMAN Tim WV De Jonge Renner 6:36:39
59 141 10023376475 LEEMREIZE Gijs Sensa - Kanjers voor Kanjers 6:36:39
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Pos Nr UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap Bonus
60 46 10053551660 SALMON Martin Alexander Development Team Sunweb 6:36:39

61 85 10015675281 CASSAERT Loran Lotto Soudal Development Team 6:36:39

62 22 10015541101 MOLENAAR Alex Destil - Parkhotel Valkenburg 6:36:39

63 171 10015681143 BIERKENS Tim Regio Willebrord 6:36:39

64 176 10015677002 HAEST Jasper Regio Willebrord 6:36:39

65 112 10014572717 JONG Jeen de NWVG - Fila Cyclingteam 6:36:39

66 116 10015124910 SMIT Chiel NWVG - Fila Cyclingteam 6:36:39

67 163 10015438340 SCHULTEN Chiel Regio Oost-Nederland 6:36:39

68 103 10016130070 TILLETT James Wales Racing Academy 6:36:39

69 2 10010948149 ARENSMAN Thymen SEG Racing Academy 6:36:39

70 151 10009495068 ARENTSEN Arjan Krush 1Jsselstreek Cycling Team 6:36:39

71 36 10011140735 TULNER Rens Delta Cycling Rotterdam 6:36:39

72 44 10014918378 MOBACH Jarno Development Team Sunweb 6:36:39

73 64 10010592481 BLIGAARD LYHNE Daniel Team Coloquick 6:36:39

74 33 10015508866 HOPPEZAK Vincent Delta Cycling Rotterdam 6:37:02 5:05

75 156 10010782643 OTTEVANGER Bas Krush 1Jsselstreek Cycling Team 6:37:14 5:17

76 184 10023358994 VESTER Sebastian Regio De Peddelaars 6:37:22 5:25

77 186 10015795119 RIJK Dorus de Regio De Peddelaars 6:37:22

78 131 10013870071 MINTEN Kevin Regio Bladel 6:37:22

79 166 10015905556 VELING Quinten Regio Oost-Nederland 6:37:26 5:29

80 56 10016305074 PAQUOT Tom Ago - Agqua Service 6:37:26

81 194 10023362331 BERG David van den HSK Trias-Mooi Jong 6:37:26

82 172 10009336333 BAKX Kelvin Regio Willebrord 6:37:26

83 152 10009523663 VIERHOUTEN Gino Luca Krush 1Jsselstreek Cycling Team 6:37:29 5:32

84 135 10014305157 CELI Abe Regio Bladel 6:37:29

85 74 10019995522 KULSET Sindre UNO-X Norwegian Development Team 6:37:29

86 84 10013892707 DE DECKER Alfdan Lotto Soudal Development Team 6:37:32 5:35

87 51 10015825734 FREHEN Jérémy Ago - Aqua Service 6:37:32

88 111 10023426389 HAAN Sven de NWVG - Fila Cyclingteam 6:39:28 7:31

89 91 10014969508 BALLABIO Giacomo IAM Excelsior 6:39:38 7:41

90 125 10015791883 LENG Mathijs de WV De Jonge Renner 6:41:07 9:10 3"
91 145 10014365983 JOHANNINK Jelle Sensa - Kanjers voor Kanjers 6:41:08 9:11 2"
92 72 10015905354 URIANSTAD Martin Bugge UNO-X Norwegian Development Team 6:42:02 10:05

93 155 10015125819 ARENDSHORST Jelmer Krush 1Jsselstreek Cycling Team 6:42:02

94 75 10015124405 SKAARSETH Iver UNO-X Norwegian Development Team 6:42:02

95 165 10009495674 WOLFFENBUTTEL Nils Regio Oost-Nederland 6:42:02

96 126 10010947846 HELVOIRT Koen van WV De Jonge Renner 6:42:25 10:28

97 102 10016132700 TILLETT Samuel Wales Racing Academy 6:42:25

98 104 10016233336 COOMBE Daniel Wales Racing Academy 6:42:44 10:47

99 63 10011208231 VINGEGAARD Jonas Team Coloquick 6:43:21 11:24

100 93 10016123404 QUINCEY Scott IAM Excelsior 6:43:41 11:44

101 26 10015681244 BLUMMEL Robin Destil - Parkhotel Valkenburg 6:43:41

102 134 10015598994 CELI Harm Regio Bladel 6:43:41

103 192 10014157334 JANSEN Tom HSK Trias-Mooi Jong 6:43:41

104 162 10015542515 PAALMAN Koen Regio Oost-Nederland 6:44:16 12:19

105 96 10014971528 BELLIA Matteo IAM Excelsior 6:44:41 12:44

106 106 10009868116 HOLT Joe Wales Racing Academy 6:44:42 12:45

107 195 10014879275 SODEN Bradley HSK Trias-Mooi Jong 6:44:42

108 101 10010922685 KIBBLE Peter Wales Racing Academy 6:45:00 13:03

109 174 10022722535 PELT Olivier van Regio Willebrord 6:47:33 15:36

110 173 10015689732 MAAS Danny Regio Willebrord 6:48:19 16:22
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Young Riders Result Stage 2 : Emmen - Emmen

Pos Nr UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 54 10011015847 REX Laurenz Ago - Aqua Service 3:45:07
2 81 10010771327 THIJSSEN Gerben Lotto Soudal Development Team 3:45:07
3 31 10015062060 MEIJER Gijs Delta Cycling Rotterdam 3:45:07
4 175 10014762168 NOPPEN Antonie van Regio Willebrord 3:45:07
5 13 10010947644 DEKKER David Metec - TKH CT p/b Mantel 3:45:07
6 53 10015003961 BAUDE Arthur Ago - Aqua Service 3:45:07
7 51 10015825734 FREHEN Jérémy Ago - Aqua Service 3:45:07
8 5 10014890187 MEEUS Jordi SEG Racing Academy 3:45:07
9 25 10015682153 DE JONG Timo Destil - Parkhotel Valkenburg 3:45:07
10 14 10014759946 VAN DER HORST Dennis Metec - TKH CT p/b Mantel 3:45:07
11 34 10015686904 VAN DEN BERG Marijn Delta Cycling Rotterdam 3:45:07
12 24 10015599604 OREEL Lars Destil - Parkhotel Valkenburg 3:45:07
13 95 10010118696 SCHNEITER Joab IAM Excelsior 3:45:07
14 62 10015221102 JOHANSEN Julius Team Coloquick 3:45:07
15 136 10011140432 VAN SINTMAARTENSDIJK Daan Regio Bladel 3:45:07
16 123 10015793503 WITTENBERG Wim WV De Jonge Renner 3:45:07
17 3 10015508765 HOOLE Daan SEG Racing Academy 3:45:07
18 43 10043809022 MARKL Niklas Development Team Sunweb 3:45:07
19 65 10016139871 PRICE-PEJTERSEN Johan Team Coloquick 3:45:07
20 161 10015438542 BOOTSVELD Jelle Regio Oost-Nederland 3:45:07
21 115 10062522948 PATERSON Aden NWVG - Fila Cyclingteam 3:45:07
22 133 10015352858 POELS Xavier Regio Bladel 3:45:07
23 126 10010947846 HELVOIRT Koen van WV De Jonge Renner 3:45:07
24 41 10015766322 HEINSCHKE Leon Development Team Sunweb 3:45:07
25 105 10015483810 BRITTON Rhys Wales Racing Academy 3:45:07
26 144 10015841393 TELLEGEN Sven Sensa - Kanjers voor Kanjers 3:45:07
27 11 10014952229 VAN DEN BERG Lars Metec - TKH CT p/b Mantel 3:45:07
28 184 10023358994 VESTER Sebastian Regio De Peddelaars 3:45:07
29 121 10009749389 BOUWMANS Bryan WV De Jonge Renner 3:45:07
30 146 10015125011 VARWEG Christian Sensa - Kanjers voor Kanjers 3:45:07
31 72 10015905354 URIANSTAD Martin Bugge UNO-X Norwegian Development Team 3:45:07
32 76 10015502604 HVIDEBERG Jonas Iversby UNO-X Norwegian Development Team 3:45:07
33 82 10014890793 APERS Ruben Lotto Soudal Development Team 3:45:07
34 141 10023376475 LEEMREIZE Gijs Sensa - Kanjers voor Kanjers 3:45:07
35 176 10015677002 HAEST Jasper Regio Willebrord 3:45:07
36 163 10015438340 SCHULTEN Chiel Regio Oost-Nederland 3:45:07
37 156 10010782643 OTTEVANGER Bas Krush 1Jsselstreek Cycling Team 3:45:07
38 86 10015687611 VANHOOF Ward Lotto Soudal Development Team 3:45:07
39 124 10015685385 NABERMAN Tim WV De Jonge Renner 3:45:07
40 85 10015675281 CASSAERT Loran Lotto Soudal Development Team 3:45:07
41 93 10016123404 QUINCEY Scott IAM Excelsior 3:45:07
42 166 10015905556 VELING Quinten Regio Oost-Nederland 3:45:07
43 116 10015124910 SMIT Chiel NWVG - Fila Cyclingteam 3:45:07
44 4 10014918681 SCHELLING Ide SEG Racing Academy 3:45:07
45 26 10015681244 BLUMMEL Robin Destil - Parkhotel Valkenburg 3:45:07
46 22 10015541101 MOLENAAR Alex Destil - Parkhotel Valkenburg 3:45:07
47 2 10010948149 ARENSMAN Thymen SEG Racing Academy 3:45:07
48 103 10016130070 TILLETT James Wales Racing Academy 3:45:07
49 155 10015125819 ARENDSHORST Jelmer Krush 1Jsselstreek Cycling Team 3:45:07
50 56 10016305074 PAQUOT Tom Ago - Aqua Service 3:45:07
51 134 10015598994 CELI Harm Regio Bladel 3:45:07
52 16 10015598590 VAN DER TUUK Danny Metec - TKH CT p/b Mantel 3:45:07
53 171 10015681143 BIERKENS Tim Regio Willebrord 3:45:07
54 75 10015124405 SKAARSETH Iver UNO-X Norwegian Development Team 3:45:07
55 102 10016132700 TILLETT Samuel Wales Racing Academy 3:45:07
56 36 10011140735 TULNER Rens Delta Cycling Rotterdam 3:45:07
57 44 10014918378 MOBACH Jarno Development Team Sunweb 3:45:07
58 74 10019995522 KULSET Sindre UNO-X Norwegian Development Team 3:45:07
59 101 10010922685 KIBBLE Peter Wales Racing Academy 3:45:26 0:19
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Pos Nr UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
60 104 10016233336 COOMBE Daniel Wales Racing Academy 3:45:26 0:19
61 33 10015508866 HOPPEZAK Vincent Delta Cycling Rotterdam 3:45:30 0:23
62 162 10015542515 PAALMAN Koen Regio Oost-Nederland 3:45:42 0:35
63 111 10023426389 HAAN Sven de NWVG - Fila Cyclingteam 3:47:06 1:59
64 91 10014969508 BALLABIO Giacomo IAM Excelsior 3:48:06 2:59
65 125 10015791883 LENG Mathijs de WV De Jonge Renner 3:49:38 4:31
66 173 10015689732 MAAS Danny Regio Willebrord 3:49:38 4:31
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Young Riders Classification after Stage 2 : Emmen - Emmen

Pos Nr UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 62 10015221102 JOHANSEN Julius Team Coloquick 6:31:57
2 4 10014918681 SCHELLING Ide SEG Racing Academy 6:32:01 0:04
3 43 10043809022 MARKL Niklas Development Team Sunweb 6:32:23 0:26
4 3 10015508765 HOOLE Daan SEG Racing Academy 6:32:23 0:26
5 31 10015062060 MEIJER Gijs Delta Cycling Rotterdam 6:32:25 0:28
6 5 10014890187 MEEUS Jordi SEG Racing Academy 6:32:25 0:28
7 34 10015686904 VAN DEN BERG Marijn Delta Cycling Rotterdam 6:32:25 0:28
8 136 10011140432 VAN SINTMAARTENSDIJK Daan Regio Bladel 6:32:25 0:28
9 25 10015682153 DE JONG Timo Destil - Parkhotel Valkenburg 6:32:25 0:28
10 95 10010118696 SCHNEITER Joab IAM Excelsior 6:32:25 0:28
11 41 10015766322 HEINSCHKE Leon Development Team Sunweb 6:32:25 0:28
12 65 10016139871 PRICE-PEJTERSEN Johan Team Coloquick 6:32:25 0:28
13 115 10062522948 PATERSON Aden NWVG - Fila Cyclingteam 6:32:25 0:28
14 11 10014952229 VAN DEN BERG Lars Metec - TKH CT p/b Mantel 6:32:25 0:28
15 82 10014890793 APERS Ruben Lotto Soudal Development Team 6:32:25 0:28
16 86 10015687611 VANHOOF Ward Lotto Soudal Development Team 6:32:25 0:28
17 16 10015598590 VAN DER TUUK Danny Metec - TKH CT p/b Mantel 6:32:25 0:28
18 81 10010771327 THIJSSEN Gerben Lotto Soudal Development Team 6:32:43 0:46
19 54 10011015847 REX Laurenz Ago - Aqua Service 6:36:35 4:38
20 161 10015438542 BOOTSVELD Jelle Regio Oost-Nederland 6:36:38 4:41
21 175 10014762168 NOPPEN Antonie van Regio Willebrord 6:36:39 4:42
22 53 10015003961 BAUDE Arthur Ago - Aqua Service 6:36:39 4:42
23 14 10014759946 VAN DER HORST Dennis Metec - TKH CT p/b Mantel 6:36:39 4:42
24 123 10015793503 WITTENBERG Wim WV De Jonge Renner 6:36:39 4:42
25 24 10015599604 OREEL Lars Destil - Parkhotel Valkenburg 6:36:39 4:42
26 13 10010947644 DEKKER David Metec - TKH CT p/b Mantel 6:36:39 4:42
27 133 10015352858 POELS Xavier Regio Bladel 6:36:39 4:42
28 105 10015483810 BRITTON Rhys Wales Racing Academy 6:36:39 4:42
29 144 10015841393 TELLEGEN Sven Sensa - Kanjers voor Kanjers 6:36:39 4:42
30 146 10015125011 VARWEG Christian Sensa - Kanjers voor Kanjers 6:36:39 4:42
31 121 10009749389 BOUWMANS Bryan WV De Jonge Renner 6:36:39 4:42
32 76 10015502604 HVIDEBERG Jonas Iversby UNO-X Norwegian Development Team 6:36:39 4:42
33 124 10015685385 NABERMAN Tim WV De Jonge Renner 6:36:39 4:42
34 141 10023376475 LEEMREIZE Gijs Sensa - Kanjers voor Kanjers 6:36:39 4:42
35 85 10015675281 CASSAERT Loran Lotto Soudal Development Team 6:36:39 4:42
36 22 10015541101 MOLENAAR Alex Destil - Parkhotel Valkenburg 6:36:39 4:42
37 171 10015681143 BIERKENS Tim Regio Willebrord 6:36:39 4:42
38 176 10015677002 HAEST Jasper Regio Willebrord 6:36:39 4:42
39 116 10015124910 SMIT Chiel NWVG - Fila Cyclingteam 6:36:39 4:42
40 163 10015438340 SCHULTEN Chiel Regio Oost-Nederland 6:36:39 4:42
41 103 10016130070 TILLETT James Wales Racing Academy 6:36:39 4:42
42 2 10010948149 ARENSMAN Thymen SEG Racing Academy 6:36:39 4:42
43 36 10011140735 TULNER Rens Delta Cycling Rotterdam 6:36:39 4:42
44 44 10014918378 MOBACH Jarno Development Team Sunweb 6:36:39 4:42
45 33 10015508866 HOPPEZAK Vincent Delta Cycling Rotterdam 6:37:02 5:05
46 156 10010782643 OTTEVANGER Bas Krush 1Jsselstreek Cycling Team 6:37:14 5:17
47 184 10023358994 VESTER Sebastian Regio De Peddelaars 6:37:22 5:25
48 166 10015905556 VELING Quinten Regio Oost-Nederland 6:37:26 5:29
49 56 10016305074 PAQUOT Tom Ago - Agqua Service 6:37:26 5:29
50 74 10019995522 KULSET Sindre UNO-X Norwegian Development Team 6:37:29 5:32
51 51 10015825734 FREHEN Jérémy Ago - Agqua Service 6:37:32 5:35
52 111 10023426389 HAAN Sven de NWVG - Fila Cyclingteam 6:39:28 7:31
53 91 10014969508 BALLABIO Giacomo IAM Excelsior 6:39:38 7:41
54 125 10015791883 LENG Mathijs de WYV De Jonge Renner 6:41:07 9:10
55 72 10015905354 URIANSTAD Martin Bugge UNO-X Norwegian Development Team 6:42:02 10:05
56 155 10015125819 ARENDSHORST Jelmer Krush 1Jsselstreek Cycling Team 6:42:02 10:05
57 75 10015124405 SKAARSETH Iver UNO-X Norwegian Development Team 6:42:02 10:05
58 126 10010947846 HELVOIRT Koen van WV De Jonge Renner 6:42:25 10:28
59 102 10016132700 TILLETT Samuel Wales Racing Academy 6:42:25 10:28
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Pos Nr UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
60 104 10016233336 COOMBE Daniel Wales Racing Academy 6:42:44 10:47
61 93 10016123404 QUINCEY Scott IAM Excelsior 6:43:41 11:44
62 26 10015681244 BLUMMEL Robin Destil - Parkhotel Valkenburg 6:43:41 11:44
63 134 10015598994 CELI Harm Regio Bladel 6:43:41 11:44
64 162 10015542515 PAALMAN Koen Regio Oost-Nederland 6:44:16 12:19
65 101 10010922685 KIBBLE Peter Wales Racing Academy 6:45:00 13:03
66 173 10015689732 MAAS Danny Regio Willebrord 6:48:19 16:22
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Points Classification after Stage 2 : Emmen - Emmen

Pos Nr  Name Team 1 2 Total
1 42 KANTER Max DSU 16 25 41
2 6 KOOISTRA Marten SEG 10 20 30
3 62 JOHANSEN Julius TCQ 25 25
4 4 SCHELLING Ide SEG 20 20
5 81 THIJSSEN Gerben LSD 8 9 17
6 54 REX Laurenz AAS 16 16
7 43 MARKL Niklas DSU 14 14
8 114 BREUKELMAN Chiel NWG 14 14
9 83 CASTRIQUE Jonas LSD 12 12
10 113 VRIES Hartthijs de NWG 12 12
11 84 DE DECKER Alfdan LSD 10 10
12 3 HOOLE Daan SEG 9 9
13 31 MEIER Gijs DCR 8 8
14 35 BAX Sjoerd DCR 7 7
15 175 NOPPEN Antonie van RWB 7 7
16 66 WALLIN Rasmus Bggh TCQ 6 6
17 13 DEKKER David MET 6 6
18 45 NIEUWENHUIS Joris DSU 2 3 5
19 136 VAN SINTMAARTENSDIJK Daan RBL 5 5
20 53 BAUDE Arthur AAS 5 5
21 5 MEEUS Jordi SEG 3 1 4
22 34 VAN DEN BERG Marijn DCR 4 4
23 51 FREHEN Jérémy AAS 4 4
24 23 VAN WIJK Oscar DES 2 2
25 1 AFFINI Edoardo SEG 1 1
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Climbers Classification after Stage 2 : Emmen - Emmen

Pos Nr UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points
1 13 10010947644 DEKKER David Metec - TKH CT p/b Mantel 3
2 175 10014762168 NOPPEN Antonie van Regio Willebrord 2
3 115 10062522948 PATERSON Aden NWVG - Fila Cyclingteam 1
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Best Club Rider Classification after Stage 2 : Emmen - Emmen

Pos Nr
1 113
2 114
3 115
4 161
5 175
6 123
7 142
8 122
9 133

10 144

11 146

12 121

13 143

14 153

15 124

16 141

17 171

18 176

19 112

20 116

21 163

22 151

23 184

24 186

25 131

26 166

27 194

28 172

29 152

30 111

31 125

32 145

33 155

34 165

35 126

36 134

37 192

38 162

39 195

40 174

12-09-2018 16:26:26

UCI ID

10009812340
10014448637
10062522948
10015438542
10014762168
10015793503
10008817583
10013804393
10015352858
10015841393
10015125011
10009749389
10009523764
10022768409
10015685385
10023376475
10015681143
10015677002
10014572717
10015124910
10015438340
10009495068
10023358994
10015795119
10013870071
10015905556
10023362331
10009336333
10009523663
10023426389
10015791883
10014365983
10015125819
10009495674
10010947846
10015598994
10014157334
10015542515
10014879275
10022722535

Surname, Name
VRIES Hartthijs de
BREUKELMAN Chiel
PATERSON Aden
BOOTSVELD Jelle
NOPPEN Antonie van
WITTENBERG Wim
SCHOLTEN Wiebe
IERSEL Youri van
POELS Xavier
TELLEGEN Sven
VARWEG Christian
BOUWMANS Bryan
VOS Jurriaan
KROEZE Danny
NABERMAN Tim
LEEMREIZE Gijs
BIERKENS Tim
HAEST Jasper
JONG Jeen de

SMIT Chiel
SCHULTEN Chiel
ARENTSEN Arjan
VESTER Sebastian
RIJK Dorus de
MINTEN Kevin
VELING Quinten
BERG David van den
BAKX Kelvin
VIERHOUTEN Gino Luca
HAAN Sven de
LENG Mathijs de
JOHANNINK Jelle
ARENDSHORST Jelmer
WOLFFENBUTTEL Nils
HELVOIRT Koen van
CELI Harm

JANSEN Tom
PAALMAN Koen
SODEN Bradley
PELT Olivier van

Team

NWVG - Fila Cyclingteam
NWVG - Fila Cyclingteam
NWVG - Fila Cyclingteam
Regio Oost-Nederland

Regio Willebrord

WV De Jonge Renner

Sensa - Kanjers voor Kanjers
WV De Jonge Renner

Regio Bladel

Sensa - Kanjers voor Kanjers
Sensa - Kanjers voor Kanjers
WYV De Jonge Renner

Sensa - Kanjers voor Kanjers
Krush 1Jsselstreek Cycling Team
WYV De Jonge Renner

Sensa - Kanjers voor Kanjers
Regio Willebrord

Regio Willebrord

NWVG - Fila Cyclingteam
NWVG - Fila Cyclingteam
Regio Oost-Nederland

Krush 1Jsselstreek Cycling Team
Regio De Peddelaars

Regio De Peddelaars

Regio Bladel

Regio Oost-Nederland

HSK Trias-Mooi Jong

Regio Willebrord

Krush 1Jsselstreek Cycling Team
NWVG - Fila Cyclingteam
WYV De Jonge Renner

Sensa - Kanjers voor Kanjers
Krush 1Jsselstreek Cycling Team
Regio Oost-Nederland

WYV De Jonge Renner

Regio Bladel

HSK Trias-Mooi Jong

Regio Oost-Nederland

HSK Trias-Mooi Jong

Regio Willebrord

Results by CyclingMaster software

Time
6:32:25
6:32:25
6:32:25
6:36:38
6:36:39
6:36:39
6:36:39
6:36:39
6:36:39
6:36:39
6:36:39
6:36:39
6:36:39
6:36:39
6:36:39
6:36:39
6:36:39
6:36:39
6:36:39
6:36:39
6:36:39
6:36:39
6:37:22
6:37:22
6:37:22
6:37:26
6:37:26
6:37:26
6:37:29
6:39:28
6:41:07
6:41:08
6:42:02
6:42:02
6:42:25
6:43:41
6:43:41
6:44:16
6:44:42
6:47:33

Gap

4:13
4:14
4:14
4:14
4:14
4:14
4:14
4:14
4:14
4:14
4:14
4:14
4:14
4:14
4:14
4:14
4:14
4:14
4:14
4:57
4:57
4:57
5:01
5:01
5:01
5:04
7:03
8:42
8:43
9:37
9:37
10:00
11:16
11:16
11:51
12:17
15:08
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Team Classification Stage 2 : Emmen - Emmen

Pos Team Time Gap
1 Ago - Aqua Service AAS 11:15:21
2 NWVG - Fila Cyclingteam NWG 11:15:21
3 Development Team Sunweb DSU 11:15:21
4  SEG Racing Academy SEG 11:15:21
5 Metec - TKH CT p/b Mantel MET 11:15:21
6 Destil - Parkhotel Valkenburg DES 11:15:21
7 Lotto Soudal Development Team LSD 11:15:21
8 Delta Cycling Rotterdam DCR 11:15:21
9 WV De Jonge Renner DJR 11:15:21

10 Team Coloquick TCQ 11:15:21
11 1AM Excelsior IAM 11:15:21
12  Sensa - Kanjers voor Kanjers KVK 11:15:21
13 Regio Bladel RBL 11:15:21
14 Wales Racing Academy WRA 11:15:21
15 Krush IJsselstreek Cycling Team KI1J 11:15:21
16 UNO-X Norwegian Development Team UXT 11:15:21
17 Regio Willebrord RWB 11:15:21
18 Regio Oost-Nederland RON 11:15:21
19 HSK Trias-Mooi Jong TRI 11:15:21

General Team Classification after Stage 2 : Emmen - Emmen

Pos Team Time Gap
1 SEG Racing Academy SEG 19:36:53
2 Team Coloquick TCQ 19:36:55 0:02
3 Development Team Sunweb DSU 19:37:11 0:18
4 Lotto Soudal Development Team LSD 19:37:11
5 Delta Cycling Rotterdam DCR 19:37:13 0:20
6 NWVG - Fila Cyclingteam NWG 19:37:15 0:22
7 Metec - TKH CT p/b Mantel MET 19:37:15
8 Destil - Parkhotel Valkenburg DES 19:37:15
9 |AM Excelsior 1AM 19:41:29 4:36
10 Ago - Aqua Service AAS 19:45:43 8:50
11  UNO-X Norwegian Development Team UXT 19:45:43
12 Regio Bladel RBL 19:46:26 9:33
13 WV De Jonge Renner DJR 19:49:57 13:04
14 Sensa - Kanjers voor Kanjers KVK 19:49:57
15 Regio Willebrord RWB 19:49:57
16  Krush [Jsselstreek Cycling Team KI1J 19:50:32 13:39
17 Regio Oost-Nederland RON 19:50:44 13:51
18 Wales Racing Academy WRA 19:55:43 18:50
19 HSK Trias-Mooi Jong TRI 20:05:49 28:56
12-09-2018 16:26:26 Results by CyclingMaster software page 13/15
\ Wensink  fiotsop@ offlo g Bathoorn |71 metec SHIMAND

—
Sportevenementen !‘/
Gemeente Assen Jy G t . - ; PO g e
q West
#. @%\,\ Gemeente Gemeente V[ Duiven Beesel e

Hellendoorn



OLYMPIA'S TOUR ve X

COURAGE I(I'I\Vi.l
SR - N-16 SERPTEMBER 2018
WWWOLYMPIASTOUR.COM
Order of Team Cars - Stage 3 : Gieten - Hellendoorn
Order teamNr  Team Abr Nation
1 7  Team Cologuick TCQ DEN
2 1 SEG Racing Academy SEG NED
3 5 Development Team Sunweb DSU GER
4 9 Lotto Soudal Development Team LSD BEL
5 4 Delta Cycling Rotterdam DCR NED
6 12 NWVG - Fila Cyclingteam NWG NED
7 3 Destil - Parkhotel Valkenburg DES NED
8 14 Regio Bladel RBL NED
9 10 1AM Excelsior IAM Sul
10 2 Metec - TKH CT p/b Mantel MET NED
11 8 UNO-X Norwegian Development Team UXT NOR
12 6 Ago - Agqua Service AAS BEL
13 17 Regio Oost-Nederland RON NED
14 18 Regio Willebrord RWB NED
15 13 WV De Jonge Renner DJR NED
16 15 Sensa - Kanjers voor Kanjers KVK NED
17 11  Wales Racing Academy WRA GBR
18 16  Krush lJsselstreek Cycling Team KI1J NED
19 19 Regio De Peddelaars RPD NED
20 20 HSK Trias-Mooi Jong TRI NED
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List of Participants Stage 3 : Gieten - Hellendoorn

1 SEG Racing Academy 2 Metec - TKH CT p/b Mantel 3 Destil - Parkhotel Valkenburg

1 AFFINI Edoardo 21 +0:28 11 ~VAN DEN BERG Lars 27 +0:28 21 VAN LOON Jordi 22 +0:28
2 ~ARENSMAN Thymen 69 +4:42 12 BOUWMANS Dylan 25 +0:28 22 ~MOLENAAR Alex 62 +4:42
3 ~HOOLE Daan 7 +0:26 13 ~DEKKER David 46 +4:42 23 VAN WIJK Oscar 15 +0:28
4 ~SCHELLING Ide 2 +0:04 14 ~VAN DER HORST Dennis 40 +4:42 24 ~OREEL Lars 43 +4:42
5 ~MEEUS Jordi 13 +0:28 15 NIEUWPOORT Jelle 47 +4:42 25 ~DE JONG Timo 18 +0:28
6 KOOISTRA Marten 4 +0:20 16 ~VAN DER TUUK Danny 33 +0:28 26 ~BLUMMEL Robin 101 +11:44
4 Delta Cycling Rotterdam 5 Development Team Sunweb 6 Ago - Aqua Service
31 ~MEIJER Gijs 10 +0:28 41 ~HEINSCHKE Leon 20 +0:28 51 ~FREHEN Jérémy 87 +5:35
32 TIMMERMANS Justin 26 +0:28 42 KANTER Max 3+0:12 52 TAMINIAUX Lionel 35 +0:47
33 ~HOPPEZAK Vincent 74 +5:05 43 ~MARKL Niklas 6 +0:26 53 ~BAUDE Arthur 39 +4:42
34 ~VAN DEN BERG Marijn 14 +0:28 44 ~MOBACH Jarno 72 +4:42 54 ~REX Laurenz 36 +4:38
35 BAX Sjoerd 9 +0:26 45 NIEUWENHUIS Joris 12 +0:28 55 DEBUY Anthony 48 +4:42
36 ~TULNER Rens 71 +4:42 46 SALMON Martin Alexander 60 +4:42 56 ~PAQUOT Tom 80 +5:29

7 Team Coloquick

8 UNO-X Norwegian Development Team

Lotto Soudal Development Team

61 HARDAHL Anders 30 +0:28 71 RESELL Erik Nordsaeter 45 +4:42 81 ~THIJSSEN Gerben 34 +0:46

62 ~JOHANSEN Julius 1+0:00 72 ~URIANSTAD Martin Bugge 92 +10:05 82 ~APERS Ruben 29 +0:28

63 VINGEGAARD Jonas 99 +11:24 73 SAUGSTAD Lars 28 +0:28 83 CASTRIQUE Jonas 8 +0:26

64 BLIGAARD LYHNE Daniel 73 +4:42 74 ~KULSET Sindre 85 +5:32 84 DE DECKER Alfdan 86 +5:35

65 ~PRICE-PEJTERSEN Johan 23 +0:28 75 ~SKAARSETH Iver 94 +10:05 85 ~CASSAERT Loran 61 +4:42

66 WALLIN Rasmus Bggh 5 +0:26 76 ~HVIDEBERG Jonas Iversby 55 +4:42 86 ~VANHOOF Ward 32 +0:28

10 IAM Excelsior 11 Wales Racing Academy 12 NWVG - Fila Cyclingteam

91 ~BALLABIO Giacomo 89 +7:41 101 ~KIBBLE Peter 108 +13:03 111 ~DE HAAN Sven 88 +7:31

92 GUEX Quentin 44 +4:42 102 ~TILLETT Samuel 97 +10:28 112 DE JONG Jeen 65 +4:42

93 ~QUINCEY Scott 100 +11:44 103 ~TILLETT James 68 +4:42 113 DE VRIES Hartthijs 11 +0:28

94 SCHAPPI Martin 31+0:28 104 ~COOMBE Daniel 98 +10:47 114 BREUKELMAN Chiel 16 +0:28

95 ~SCHNEITER Joab 19 +0:28 105 ~BRITTON Rhys 51 +4:42 115 ~PATERSON Aden 24 +0:28

96 BELLIA Matteo 105 +12:44 106 HOLT Joe 106 +12:45 116 ~SMIT Chiel 66 +4:42

13 WV De Jonge Renner 14 Regio Bladel 15 Sensa - Kanjers voor Kanjers

121 ~BOUWMANS Bryan 54 +4:42 131 MINTEN Kevin 78 +5:25 141 ~LEEMREIZE Gijs 59 +4:42

122 VAN IERSEL Youri 49 +4:42 132 142 SCHOLTEN Wiebe 42 +4:42

123 ~WITTENBERG Wim 41 +4:42 133 ~POELS Xavier 50 +4:42 143 VOS Jurriaan 56 +4:42

124 ~NABERMAN Tim 58 +4:42 134 ~CELI Harm 102 +11:44 144 ~TELLEGEN Sven 52 +4:42

125 ~DE LENG Mathijs 90 +9:10 135 CELI Abe 84 +5:32 145 JOHANNINK Jelle 91 +9:11

126 ~VAN HELVOIRT Koen 96 +10:28 136 ~VAN SINTMAARTENSDIJK C 17 +0:28 146 ~VARWEG Christian 53 +4:42

16 Krush IJsselstreek Cycling Team 17 Regio Oost-Nederland 18 Regio Willebrord

151 ARENTSEN Arjan 70 +4:42 161 ~BOOTSVELD Jelle 37 +4:41 171 ~BIERKENS Tim 63 +4:42

152 VIERHOUTEN Gino Luca 83 +5:32 162 ~PAALMAN Koen 104 +12:19 172 BAKX Kelvin 82 +5:29

153 KROEZE Danny 57 +4:42 163 ~SCHULTEN Chiel 67 +4:42 173 ~MAAS Danny 110 +16:22

154 164 174 VAN PELT Olivier 109 +15:36

155 ~ARENDSHORST Jelmer 93 +10:05 165 WOLFFENBUTTEL Nils 95 +10:05 175 ~VAN NOPPEN Antonie 38 +4:42

156 ~OTTEVANGER Bas 75 +5:17 166 ~VELING Quinten 79 +5:29 176 ~HAEST Jasper 64 +4:42

19 Regio De Peddelaars 20 HSK Trias-Mooi Jong

181 191

182 192 JANSEN Tom 103 +11:44

183 193

184 ~VESTER Sebastian 76 +5:25 194 VAN DEN BERG David 81 +5:29

185 195 SODEN Bradley 107 +12:45

186 DE RIJK Dorus 77 +5:25 196

NOTE: Riders marked with ~, are contenders for the Young Rider Classification.
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